

Non-Binding Letter of Intent Stonewall Society @ The Center

As evidence of my/our desire to provide support for the continuing mission of the San Diego LGBT Community Center (The Center), San Diego, California, I/we hereby inform The San Diego LGBT Community Center that I have made the following provision in my/our estate plan. I/We understand that this commitment is revocable and non-binding and can be modified by me/us at any time.

| Name(s | ;): | |
|---|--|--|
| Mailing | Address: | |
| | | |
| Email: | | |
| Phone: | | |
| Signature: | | Date: |
| | ormation | |
| | | The Center through (please select all that apply): |
| | A bequest in my will A charitable trust | A charitable gift annuity A life insurance policy |
| | A gift of real estate, securities or | \square A retirement plan |
| _ | other property | □ Other |
| | | |
| The approximate value of my gift(s) is/are: \$ | | |
| | | |
| Additional Information Please call me to discuss the items I have checked above | | |
| | I have enclosed a copy of my planned g | |
| | ., ,, ,, | Center Stonewall Society Member: |
| _ | | |
| | Anonymous | |
| | Please send a copy to my attorney: | |
| | Name: | |
| | Address: | |
| | | |
| | Email: | _ Phone: |
| Ы | | |
| Please return completed form to: San Diego LGBT Community Center Contact Information | | |
| Attn: Ian Johnson | | lan Johnson |
| PO Box 3357 | | Director of Development |
| San Diego, CA 92163 | | Direct: 619-692-2077 ext 247 |
| Fax: 619-260-3092 | | Email: ijohnson@thecentersd.org |
| Email PDF to: ijohnson@thecentersd.org | | |
| The San Diego LGBT Community Center is a 501(C)3 tax-exempt nonprofit corporation. | | |
| Federal Tax ID # 23-7332048 | | |
| | | |

Please keep a copy for your records.